
Graduate Program on Global Society (GSP)
Graduate Program on Environmental Sciences (GPES)

Oct. 1 (Wed) Entrance Ceremony (Fall)

2 (Thu) First day to receive an Academic Handbook

2 (Thu)
First day of A Semester courses [January 19 (Mon)] / First day of A1 Term courses [November 26
(Wed)]

2 (Thu)
First day to register for A Semester, A1 Term, and A2 Term courses  [October 20 (Mon)]
(Prior advisor approval required)

10 (Fri)
First day to submit a Title of Doctoral Dissertation Form [October 17 (Fri)]
(Applies only to GSP Ph.D. students expecting to complete the degree in March 2026)

29 (Wed)
First day to submit a Title of Master’s Thesis Form [November 5 (Wed)]
(Applies only to GSP Master's students expecting to complete the degree in March 2026)

Nov. 7 (Fri)
First day to submit a Title of Doctoral Dissertation Form [November 13 (Thu)]
(Applies only to GPES Ph.D. students expecting to complete the degree in March 2026)

18 (Tue)
First day to submit a Doctoral Dissertation [November 28 (Fri)]
(Applies only to GSP Ph.D. students expecting to complete the degree in March 2026)

26 (Wed) End of A1 Term

28 (Fri) First day of A2 Term [January 29 (Thu)]

Dec. 1 (Mon)
First day to submit a Doctoral Dissertation [December 8 (Mon)]
(Applies only to GPES Ph.D. students expecting to complete the degree in March 2026)

1 (Mon)
First day to submit a Title of Master’s Thesis Form [December 8 (Mon)]
(Applies only to GPES Master’s students expecting to complete the degree in March 2026)

3 (Wed)
First day to submit a Master’s Thesis [December 10 (Wed)]
(Applies only to GSP Master’s students expecting to complete the degree in March 2026)

27 (Sat) Winter Break [January 4 (Sun)]

Jan. 7 (Wed)
 First day to submit a Master’s Thesis [January 15 (Thu)]
(Applies only to GPES Master’s students expecting to complete the degree in March 2026)

19 (Mon) End of A Semester

22 (Thu)
Announcement day of the schedule of Master’s oral defense and entrance examination for the Ph.D.
program (Posted on HP at noon)

29 (Thu) End of A2 Term

Feb. 2 (Mon)
First day to submit a Request for Withdrawal/Notification of Extension of Enrollment Period [February
27 (Fri)] (Applies only to students who have spent the standard program duration at the end of March
2026)

8 (Sun) Spring Break [March 31 (Tue)]

Mar. 6 (Fri)
Announcement day of students who are officially certified to complete the program on March 23,
2026(Posted on HP at noon)

23 (Mon)  Graduation Ceremony (Spring) (Degree Completion Date)

* Some events vary according to the program.

* Unless otherwise specified, events apply to both Master’s and Ph.D. students.

* Changes in the above dates will be announced on our website at: http://www.c.u-tokyo.ac.jp/eng_site/graduate/

A Semester 2025

Academic Calendar AY2025 (October – March)


